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Executive Summary

OFFERING SUMMARY

Available SF:

Lease Rate:

Lot Size:

Year Built:

Building Size:

Renovated:

Parking:

EMERSON PLACE AT BEDFORD | 41-55 NORTH ROAD, BEDFORD, MA 01730

500 - 1,654 SF

Negotiable

213 Acres

1975

40,392

2013

102+ spaces

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Under New Ownership! First Class Medical, Dental and Office Suites for lease at Emerson Place at Bedford.

Great opportunity for quality space in a professional atmosphere. The property is located in the heart of Bedford with
excellent access to the communities of Lexington, Concord, Carlisle, Billerica and Burlington. Also, located just 15 miles
northwest of Boston and 12 miles northwest of Cambridge, the property is well positioned to serve the medical, dental,
bio-tech and life sciences communities.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- Anchored by Emerson Hospital and Chestnut Dental the property provides an excellent opportunity for specialty and
complementary practices including: medical spa, physical therapy, urgent care, counseling services, wellness centers
and more!

« Less than 3 miles to Route 128/Interstate 95 and easy access to Routes 2 and 3.
- The Town of Bedford is a thriving community with a highly educated workforce, leading research and education centers.

» Bedford is close to world-renowned universities and medical resources, such as MIT, Harvard, UMass, Tufts, Mass
General Hospital, New England Medical Center, Lahey Clinic, and Lowell General Hospital. Bedford’s own Middlesex
Community College offers a broad range of professional and technical training programs.
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Additional Photos
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Avallable Spaces

SPACE

Suite 41-102
Suite 41-100A
Suite 41-206

Suite 43

LEASE RATE
Negotiable
Negotiable
Negotiable

Negotiable

LEASE TYPE

Modified Gross
Modified Gross
Modified Gross

Modified Gross
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SIZE (SF)
1,654 SF
762 SF
625 SF

500 SF

TERM

Negotiable
Negotiable
Negotiable

Negotiable
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Location Maps

Townsend Dracut
13 Andover
Lowell Topsfield
Groton 495 4
Chelmsford \_
Westford @ Danvers
Ayer e Billerica Beverly
Devens .
Littleton @3 Peabody
@ i _ @ Salem
Harvard & (2) \.!_!/ Burlington
1 Acton — Woburn 129
Lynn
Lancaster SR 107 :
Clinton @ e
93/
Hudson Somerville
Waltham Winthrop
Boston
— Marlborough
@ = _Newton prookline
lefefibrough 05 Map data ©2018 Google

EMERSON PLACE AT BEDFORD | 41-55 NORTH ROAD, BEDFORD, MA 01730 SVN | Parsons Commercial Group - Boston | Page 10

All SVN® offices are independently owned and operated.



Demographics Map
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POPULATION
Total population
Median age
Median age [male)

Median age [Female)

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME
Total households

# of persons per HH
Average HH income
Average house value

* Demographic data derived from 2010 US Census

3 MILES
29,161
40.2

39.7

41.0

3 MILES
10,707
2.7
$126,761

$505,804

5 MILES
83,447
40.8
40.7

411

5 MILES
30,115
2.8
$132,226

$508,894

7 MILES
173,641
417

41.2

421

7 MILES
63,402
27
$128,771

$537,574
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The material contained in this Offering Brochure is furnished solely for the purpose of considering a lease of a portion of the property within and is not to be
used for any other purpose. This information should not, under any circumstances, be photocopied or disclosed to any third party without the written
consent of the SVN® Advisor or Property Owner [“Owner”], or used for any purpose whatsoever other than to evaluate the possible lease of the Property.

The only party authorized to represent the Owner in connection with the lease of the Property is the SVN Advisor listed in this proposal, and no other person
is authorized by the Owner to provide any information or to make any representations other than contained in this Lease Offering Brochure.If the person
receiving these materials does not choose to pursue a lease of the Property, this Lease Offering Brochure must be returned to the SVN Advisor.

Neither the SVN Advisor nor the Owner make any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
contained herein, and nothing contained herein is or shall be relied upon as a promise or representation as to the future representation of the Property. This
Lease Offering Brochure may include certain statements and estimates by SVN with respect to the Property. These Assumptions may or may not be proven
to be correct, and there can be no assurance that such estimates will be achieved. Further, the SVN Advisor and the Owner disclaim any and all liability for
representations or warranties, expressed or implied, contained in or omitted from this Lease Offering Brochure, or any other written or oral communication
transmitted or made available to the recipient. The recipient shall be entitled to rely solely on those representations and warranties that may be made to it in
any final, fully executed and delivered Real Estate Lease Agreement between it and Owner.

The information contained herein is subject to change without notice and the recipient of these materials shall not look to Owner or the SVN Advisor, nor any
of their officers, employees, representatives, independent contractors or affiliates, for the accuracy or completeness thereof. Recipients of this Lease Offering
Brochure are advised and encouraged to conduct their own comprehensive review and analysis of the Property.

This Lease Offering Brochure is a solicitation of interest only and is not an offer to lease the Property. The Owner expressly reserves the right, at its sole
discretion, to reject any or all expressions of interest to lease the Property and expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to terminate negotiations
with any entity, for any reason, at any time with or without notice. The Owner shall have no legal commitment or obligation to any entity reviewing the Lease
Offering Brochure or making an offer to lease the Property unless and until the Owner executes and delivers a signed Real Estate Lease Agreement on terms
acceptable to Owner, in Owner’s sole discretion. By submitting an offer to lease, a prospective lessee will be deemed to have acknowledged the foregoing
and agreed to release the Owner and the SVN Advisor from any liability with respect thereto.

To the extent Owner or any agent of Owner corresponds with any prospective lessee, any prospective lesse should not rely on any such correspondence or
statements as binding Owner. Only a fully executed Real Estate Lease Agreement shall bind the property and each prospective purchaser proceeds at its
own risk.
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